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FOR SALE LOTS

VALLEY MOTOR CO.

Economy Used Car Lot

CLASSIFIED ADVUTUINOl
Par Lin .IBs
Per Lino I timea . ,..... .40c
Per Line 6 times .. .flOo
Pel Line 1 month 13.00
Outside of Salem 15o per lino pet

day.
Wo. SOot I times mln. eOe

6 times mln. 11.20. Ho Refund
BEAD IBS In Local News CnL OnlTi

30a per line

To Place an Ad Phone --2406

description,' shown by appointment
only.' Pries 126,500. Johnson, Eve.

NEAR SWEGLE
1 A. with fine, new ft rm home, unf up,
small barn, consider swap on farm.
Just $12,500. Crawford, Eve.

JUST
What you've been looking for: Fine
2 B.R. home, LR, DR, Kit, Hwd Firs,
Bsmt. Insulated, oil fir furn, lge lot,
located in West Salem. Owner needs

' "
. DUPLEX

North Salem, cor lot. No. t gone, 1105
mo. Income lust $7350. Good terms.
Crawford, Eve,

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS
Fine 6 rm view home, bsm't, 2 fire-

places, excellent oil furn, party rm,
lge landscaped lot $12,500. F.H.A.
jternu Crawford, Eve.

3 B.R. HOME
Strictly mod. with Sun Porch St Den.
Lively yard with 2 lots. Shrubs of all

SPECIALS
1940 Lincoln Zephyr Sdn $395

1941 Dodge Club Coupe ..$495
1936 Chev. $95

1936 Ford Tudor $95

1936 Dodge Sedan $165

1935 Pontiac 2 Dr $30

1939 Chevrolet 2 Dr $325

1934 Dodge Sedan $60
BURT PICHA, Realtors

VALUE PLUS
VALUE HERE TO MARVEL AT. A LOVELY NEW 2 BR HOME IN A FINE
LOCATION WITH A LAROE LOT, HAS A DEN St LIVING ROOM. BEAU-
TIFUL HARDWOOD FLOORS, A LADIES TASTE AT A GENTLEMAN'S
PRICE. SEE MR. SIMPSON.

Beautiful View Home
OVERLOOKING SALEM ON CANDALARIA HEIGHTS. A LASTING PLEAS-
URE TO YOU AND A DELIOHT TO YOUR GUESTS. THIS 3 BR HOME,
DBLE. GARAGE. St IT3 PICTURE WINDOWS, GIVE YOU MORE PLEAS
UREABLE LIVING. WE FEEL THIS HOUSE IS REASONABLY PRICED AT
ONLY $13,900. SEE MR. RAWLINS.

A Distinguished Dwelling Place
YOU WILL ADMIT ON INSPECTION OF THIS FINE 2 BR HOME WITH
FIREPLACE. FULL BSMT., AUTO. HEAT. BEAUTIFULLY LANDSCAPED
ON CORNER LOT. SEE MR. TD3BETTS.

RAWLIN'S REALTY
(Hollywood Dist.)

Phone Office
Eves. Rawlins Tibbetts Simpson

11 N. Hllh St. Eve.

THE LOT OF LOW COST TRANSPORTATION

3600 Silverton Road
Cheek Monroe - Joe Burke's Corner - Ph.

35'

IF YOUR WIFE IS TALKING ABOUT
"NEW HOUSE"

by all means show her this one. It's brand new and has all those ouiit-ln- s

that delight the housewife's heart. Two bedrooms, with living room 13x18.
Automatic oil heat. Attached garage with storage space overhead that can
be utilized for extra bedroom. Close to grade school and city transportation.
Price $7950 with FHA committment of $6200.

TAKE OVER THE G.I. MORTGAGE
on this attractive 2 bedroom home. Down payment of $1150 and only $30

monthly required on $4450 mortgage. This Is a nice little house with big
lot, close to transportation,

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR A HOUSE WITH A BASEMENT?
This attractive house In the Kelzer district has full basement and plenty
of room to dry clothes when it rains. One bedroom down and two up. Has
Vk acres good garden land with nut and fruit trees. Close to school and
city transportation. Wired for range. $12,600. Terms,

IMAGINE THIS FOR $4,200!
Two bedroom home only 2 blocks from Kelzer school. City bus runs past the
door. Almost a quarter acre lot with fruit trees and plenty of water for
garden. Terms.

2 BLOCKS FROM LESLIE SCHOOL
This attractive stucco house on bus line and close to Bush Park. 2

Wired for elect: 1c range. Price $6,000. Terms,

DENTON & DENTON REALTORS
344 STATE STREET
Evenings call Mr. Voorhees

Your Money's Worth
When You Buy

A--l Used Cars A--l
1949 FORD CUSTOM CONV. CLUB CPE., R&H, O-- . .$1895

1949 FORD CUSTOM TUDOR, R&H $1595

1P49 CHEVROLET SPECIAL AERO SEDAN $1595

1947 CHEVROLET STYLEMASTER SEDAN $1145

1947 FORD 6 CYL. FORDOR SEDAN. A HONEY $995

1547 DODGE CUSTOM BUS. CPE., HEATER $99?

1949 MERCURY TOWN SEDAN, R&H, OVERDRIVE $2195

Many More A-- l Used Cars to Choose From

Valley Motor Mart
"USED CARS WITH A PERSONALITY"

RED HOT BUYS

$50 MO. WITH $1000 DOWN
Look what $6950 buys you. Older type home 'In good condition! with 2
bdrms dn, LFt, DR, Kltch, dinette, bath, lge bdrm upstairs, lge bsmt with
separate rental at $35 month. Lge corner lot, double garage, 1 blk off State,

$52 MO. WITH $950 DOWN
Buys you this new modern 2 Bdrm Home with lge LR, kltch, bath, hdwd
firs, auto heat, fireplace, attached garage. LOOK AT THIS NOW. Price $8200.

$50 MO. WITH $750 DOWN
Modern 2 Bdrm Home with lge LR, kltch, bath, utility rm. Paved St. Located
In city. Price only $4950.

$10 MO. WITH $10 DOWN
Buys you large building lot N.E. 80x130. Lights and water available.
Price $350.

$$ NEED MONEY $$
We are placing home and farm loans. Low interest rates. See us whenever
you need a loan.

SPECIAL 7i2 ACRES
For Investment or suburban home. Palatial 3 bdrm home with lge LR,
beautiful kltch, nicely landscaped yards plus 7, acres which can be sub-
divided Into business lots. 1 lgo modern chicken hse for 1000 laying hens,
1 lge brooder hse, 2 lge barns, double garage. Deep well At pump house,
2 driveways, lots of nuts, fruit, shrubs. Ideal for private or commercial
riding academy. Price $25,000. Terms. Shown by appointment only. See Mr.
McQueen. Eves. Ph, 28476.

WANT TO TRADE?
IF YOU WANT TO TRADE YOUR PROPERTY SEE US. MANY TYPES OF
PROPERTIES NOW LISTED FOR TRADE. WE MIGHT HAVE JUST WHAT
YOU ARE LOOKING FOR.

TIMBER AND MILL DEALS
IF YOU'RE LOOKING FOR A GOOD TIMBER DEAL, SEE MR. LAMMERS
EVE. PH. J6860.

WE NEED FARM LISTINGS
MANY OUT OF STATE BUYERS WANTING COMPLETE DETAILS ON
GOOD WILLAMETTE FARMS. LIST YOURS WITH US NOW AND GET
READY TO LET US SHOW IT.

Ben Colbath' Realtors
1683 CENTER ST. PH. 34553

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
TWO BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOMES

Both have 3 lge bdrms, lge liv rm, din rm, lge kitchens with brkft nooks,
lots of olosets fc bullt-ln- Daylight basmt, with fireplace St extra plbg
roughed-I- Two car celled garage. TOO SEE THESE CALL EARL WEST.

LOCATED EAST
A home with a personality, cute 2 bdrm home, entry hall, beamed celling In
liv rm. Inside utility rm, patio, attached garage, approx 1 acre of ground,
located East. Price $10,200. CALL PETER GEISER. f

840 S. 13TH ST.
2 bdrm home, S yrs old. Rm for another bdrm upstairs, good location Just
South of Mission street. This home is Just reduced to $6,750. CALL ROY
FERRIS.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays call
Roy Ferris Peter Geiser - Earl West &3

Center at

SHROCK SEZ:

For a Better Buy

IPRODUCE

All good things come in pairs. For Pair-A-Di- se

in driving comfort, Drive Hudson . . .

WE HAVE IN STOCK NOW
2 1941 HUDSON SEDANS AND CLUB COUPE
2 1942 HUDSON SEDANS AND CLUB COUPE
2 1946 HUDSON SEDANS
2 1947 HUDSON SEDANS
2 1948 HUDSON SEDANS AND CLUB COUPE

Several Other Makes and Models
We Guarantee Satisfaction With Each Transaction

Shrock Motor Company
Where Chemeketa Goes to Church

HUDSON VILLAGE Just Across Church St.
From HUDSON CITY

FAIRMOUNT HILL
Nice level 50x100 ft. lot, with 2 ear
garage. Location at North side of
Washington St. between Fir St

St. Will take new pickup In
trade. Good opportunity for builder.
Price 12,000. Cash or terms. Call Severn
34016. Eve. 38213. aa3B

FOR SALE FARMS

HOP RANCH
PH.

b36

11 A. NEAR KEIZER district rich Newberg
type soil 8 Inch deep. Irrigation well with
2 Inch Irrigating pipe and electric pump.
5 A. In strawberries, 4 A. raspberries.
This place Is a real crop producer. Price
only 17500. For more Information fee
Pat Jarvlll with

Rostein & Adolph Inc.

GRADE A DAIRY. 38 A., well loc. near
Willamette valley town. Dark prod,
loam, yr. creek, some timber, 85 A. In
certified seed crops, Bldgs, lncl. Grade A

barn, equpt. milk bouse, hog hse., mod.
5 rm. home. 2 elec. wells, water St elec.
to bldgs. An excellent buy at

terms or trade.
BARD TO GET BUT WE OOT IT! 80 A

well drained prod. Willamette loam. Close
In, suburban. East, Nearly all In fine
crops, yr. stream. Bldga.On attractive
setting of lse. trees). Includes mod.
plast. 6 BR home, A bsmt., 2 car gar-

age, other small hse., ge. barn bldg. and
others. When you see this, you'll say it
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
some terms. Eve. phones or

Value in Motel
10 units almost new, well furnished, lo-

cation will Improv in future. A Innd,
room for expansion, private water sys
tem, 1 blk to good trout fishing. See
tuts one lor $3o,ooo. owner may con-
sider other property ns part payment.
Eve. phones or

Oregon G. I.
If you are an Oregon veteran & want
a 32 A farm with all equipment. Includ-
ing 7 head of cattle & have $1500, see
this one. Total price $6500. Eve. phones

or

Chicken Farm
6 acres east, well equipped, mod. home,
well. lj A berries, 100 chickens. Total
price only $9000. Eve phones or

10 Acres
4 rm. home, bnrn, chicken hse., garage,
well. Would make a good berry farm.
Owner leaving state. Total price only
$4950. Eve. Phones or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors
3033 Portland Rd. Ph.

C35

$8500. NEAR LESLIE SCH.
Neat clean 2 BR home, has lae. living
rm., big kitchen St nook, Inside util-
ity rm., automatic heat, att. gar,, lawn
ft shrubs In, pvd. st. St walks.

$11,500. HOLLYWOOD
Home St income, lower floor for own-
er has 2 BR, full bath, kitchen St nook,
living & dining rms fireplace, oil fur-
nace, Insulated St weather strip., plui
$100 mo. Income from 2 furnished
apartments.

11 BLOCKS to DOWN TOWN
150x150 corner lot. Sts. are pvd. Zoned
for churches, apt. house or duplex, has
old house with 2 apts. $15,300.
Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 North High St.

v. Ph. . . til

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER: 2 BR house In Manbrln Gar-

dens. Immediate possession. Ph.
4220 Rowan Ave.

4 PACIFIC liner. 23 ft. Complete. How- -
ara iraiier rars. aov ui biu

a39

MAKE OFFER
A good 2 br home. Elec heat plus oil tf
wanted. Conveniently arranged. Nicely
located. Asking price 18400. FHA terms.
Drive by 1563 Huge St. Call Walt

JValter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edgewater Ph.

$4800
2 bedroom home In Rood cond. Older
type house, large lot. Close-i- 11400

down. 150 month.
$7100

Kew 2 bedroom home, lane living room.

Bright kitchen, utility, bath, on good
street. F.H.A.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudk'ins & Son
OVER 27 YEARS IN SALEM

250 N. High St. Ph. a34

All ELEC. LATE BUILT 2 BR sub. home,
hdwd. lira., kit., nook, att. gar.

furnished. $8450.

FOll BETTER LIVING we urge you to aee
this beautuui rancn styie bud. nvm

In the popular Sunnyvlew Ave,

dist., LR, with fireplace St lge. window,
nn int.. with nook. 3 l&rcre bdrms.. bath,
utility room, garage, lge. lot. Bancho
fence. Don't miss this at only J14.000.

Larsen Home & Loan Oo.
Exclusive Listing - Personal Service
184 S. Com'l At. Ph. Eve.

a36

"Rnfrlewood District
2 bedrooms, HW floors, breakfast nook,
auto oil neas, nice yaru,

North 18th Street
Dandy 2 bedroom home, hardwood
floors, fireplace, deep basement, party
room In basement, nice yard, lot of
siiruus,

Wallace Road
2 bedrooms, electric heat, fireplace, hard-
wood floors, basement, large lot only
$9500.00.

Goodwin and McMilhn
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve.

NEW house, attached garage.
Large fnnced back yard. Garden spot.
12,950 down, 48 mo,, 4 Int. Ph.

or 835

JiTw DN. KEW 2 BDRMS. INCL. RQ.
IlEFItlO. St WASH. MAOH. 7500 SUB,

110,(100. NEW 6 RMS, St ATTIC. BASE.
OIL HEAT, NORTH.

tUX MM OIIS 4 IJDUM. HOME. CARPET-
ED, AUTO. IIP! AT, NORTH.

WILLAMETTE REAL ESTATE
172 S. Liberty Ph, 37113 Salem a34

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
$10,500 Nice 3 bdrm. family home.
Hdwd. firs., F'plnco. Furn. In Rood bsm.t

NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL
$4800 11200 dn. Partly furnished 2

bdrm. home, ncnt St clean.

V. OMER HUFF

BY OWNER Partly nnlahed 2 Bed-

room house on lame lot. Fully furn-1- :
'ted. $2,750 or will take late model

car In on It, On Chemawa Rd. 5405 St.
Croix. 35

$vTl1LE THEY LAST: Only 5 left. These
modern homes JR050. $950 down, $51
mo. Pick your style St color. Corner
Lansing Ave. St Sllverton Rd. Glenn
Hamilton, builder, 2015 N. 34th.

CHOICE LOCATION
Now lne. 2 bdrm. all elec. Bendlx, 2 car
saraKR. Breeze way, 025 Cross nr. g

sch. F.H.A. terms. Call bldr.
for appointment, 38

Retired Man's Dream
Fulfilled

New. gloriously spacious Ranch type
home with hot water hcntlng system.
Double enrage, fireplace, A kitchen to
please the most lady. Tile
hath. 7 Inch irrigation well. Plantings
include all types fruit and berries. Six
acres of well drained Willamette Silt
loam. Drive by 2115 Chemawa Road,
then see us. $21,500.

Panoramic Vistas
One of Salem's fine homes situated in
an exclusive residential area. Has such
unusual features ns the perfect office
or dcu for father, also mother's own
retreat, both overlooking the moun-

tains and tlireo perfectly groomed and
landscaped lots. See us for many ad-
ditional interesting details. $25,000.00.
IF YOU HAVE PROPERTY OF ANY

NATURE TO TRADE, SEE US
Hutchison-Danielso- n

455 Court St. Ph.
Eve. Phone

-
a35

For HALE!-
-

Small house to be moved. 110
Columbia St. a3B

Owner Moved Away
Must Sell

WEST SALEM BAHOAIN ONLY $6000
for a 0 room house, has bsmt, f pi nee,
hwd firs, Ise liv rm, dble plumbing.
Good location. Terms if desired. Drive
hy 670 Rosemimt. Do not disturb ten-
ant. Phono 22147 for appointment.
B. Isherwood, Realtor
R. Box 243 Ph. 22147

$10,500
Newly redecorated built 3 bdrm.
home. In good school district. Clean
A- substantial wilh fireplace. Auto-
matic an ivdust furnace. Shown by ap-
pointment only. Good terms for the
rlitht party.

Mabel Needham Realtor
341 Slate

HOLLYWOOD nisi. New 2 bdrm. Plaster-
ed, hdwil. dr., built-i- wardrobes, auto,
oil furnace. Lois of built ins. Just re-
duced to $9500. Call at 1052 Norway.

636

$3750
A good investment In West Salem, S

bedrm. cottage, rented for $45 per
month. Owner will a ell or trade equity
towards a suburban home. Call Mr.
Brown, Eve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. CAPltol Ph. n3V

$12,600
Three bedrooms, basement .fireplace;
1 acre, various fruits and nuts; gar-
den apace; on pavement. FHA loan.

$1000 DOWN
Balance easy - modern two bedroom,
Keller district.

4 BEDROOMS
Large older house; fine big corner lot.
Total price $5300.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 37600
Evi, Ph. 24591 - 26605 - 20020

B341

FOR SALE LOTS

Restricted Building Lots
SOUTH. HIGH GROUND. CITY

ELECTRICITY. BUS.
$735 Lot 60x127
$1135 Lot 60x132
$536 Lot 69x132

HAVE MR. nUUERQ SHOW YOU
THESE VALUES.

Edward A. Dyck, Realtor
328 N. Oom'l. Day Eve.

Member of Salem Multiple Listing Bureau
aa34

1'lot 50x100, Hollywwfl Dlst. Ph.
in a.m. aaav

Journal Want Ads Pay

larger home. Only $8950. Kiaglns.

or

PHONE
Mr. Brennan Thelma

REAL ESTATE
$4050 WILL buy a grocery business that

grossca sli.uuu last year.
$amt WILL buy good 4 bdrm. home with

furnace St basement. North,
WiW WILL buv 78x120 lot. In No. 3 busi

ness zone with small 4 room house &
auto, washer. Ideal for couiL buu or
small business.

Wm. Bliven & Co., Rltrs.
647 N. High St. Ph. 33617 Eve.

INSURANCE FOR EVERY NEED
REAL ESTATE FOR EVERY PURPOSE

c36'

WANTED REAL ESTATE
LARGE HOUSE close vo either Catholic

jnuiuii, iiidtomcr wui pay tiu.uuu w
$14,000 for desirable property,

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Edgewater Ph. 35109

WANTED
Listings on homea, lots, business, acre-
ages, and farms.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. High St. Ph. ca38

WANTED: GOOD 2 or 3 bdrm. home. Su- -
ouriian. will pay fiooa down $60 month.
No dealers please. Ph. ca34

WE ARE in need of cood houses to sell
In or near Salem. If you with to list
your property for sale aee--
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS)

134 Liberty Ph. ca
NOTICE' If your property la for sale,

rent or exchanie, list It with us. We
have all kinds ot cash buvers

STATE FINANCE CO.. REALTORS
153 S. High St ca

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
HOUSE TO trade on Apt. Hse. 2 lots to

iraae on Hse. Hep. Ph. 37113. cb34

RESORT PROPERTIES
BY OWNER; Will sell or trade 4 rm.

house. Full basement, oil furnace, o

garage. Full $8500. C. 8. Schrlner,
De Luke, Ore. cc38

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
GROCERY, gns Station. Living quarters,

across from school, buy stock and
equipment. Phone cd35

APARTMENT near state office
bldgs. With five clean furnished apts.
and room for more. Gross Income $180
per month, plus owners throe room
apt. Owner will take home In on trade.
Total price only $20,000. For more In-

formation see Pat Jarvlll.
Rostein & Adolph Inc.

HO'.S N. Com'l. Ph. Eves.
cd34

GOOD SUMMER Income. Most popular
jjiuuic pnrx in uinn county, jsi Acres,

in Cultivation, river loam, small
modern house, barn, chicken house. r.
bin, bath houses, park wired and plumb-
ed Tor night picnics and FWimmlng; fully
equipped. $7000. $5000 down. Bob Prim
rose, 607 E. Oak St. Lebanon, Oregon

cd34

vtfiMhiM Experienced sheetmetal man, as
Piirtuer in going Plumbing business.
Boxjhl I C aplt a Journal. cd39

Lunch & Confectionery
Just the place for two. Fine location
In business secllon. 14 stools nil equip-
ment and utensils. Price $4750. See
any lime.

SALEM REALTY CO
REALTORS

149 N. Hlih St. Phone 37660
Eve. Ptiones 24591 - 20020

cd34'
FOR SALE Snack Bar that Is growing

by leaps and bounds. Too much work
ror us. Fine lor youmr couple that can
work hard. Downtown location that
can't be beat. Box Capital Journal

ct!36

KOR RENT Equipped bakery room in
new shopping center district. Fine ulace
(or bakery specialties and delicatessen
goods. Contact W, Hasklns, Carmel- -

Krisp shop at 335 North High or tele.
Phone evenings or Sunday. cd36

lo" UNIT COURT NEAR ST ATEOFFI CES
St SHOPPINO CENTER. Excellent loca-
tion, construction and Investment.

Liberal terms.
4 UNIT AIT. 4 blks. from Ladd & Bush

Bank, hdwd. firs., full basement. Oil
fired furnace, hot watr heat. Brines in
$13!V00 per mo. plus owners qtrs. $21,000

B UNIT A FT. WALKING DIST. from State
offices, full basement, furnace, all
apts, completely furnished, Uts. lot.
Dble. gar. Nets belter than 13 on an
investment or $18,400.

Larsen Home & Loan Co,
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
184 S, Com 1. Ph. EVB.

Cd36'
BEER TAVERN

$23.000 Over $1000 per mo. Income net
East Ore. town.

DOWNTOWN CAFE
$750019 stools Si counter doing nice
Dusiness.

APARTMENT HOUSE
$65.000 Near downtown. 16 units. Most-
ly furnished. Hdwd. firs. Private baths,
very good heating system.

V. OMER HUFF
361 Chemeketa St. cd34

Candy & Cigar Store
Other interest force the sale of this

g store. Excellent location
In downtown Salem. Best offer takes
(within reason of course.
Ben Colbath, Realtors
1683 Center St. Salem, Ore

cd35

CONTINENTAL
Here Is America's Most "Distinguished" Automobile

THIS BEAUTIFUL CAR IS EQUIPPED WITH RADIO, TWO HEATERS,

OVERDRIVE, RECESSED FOG LAMPS, ELECTRIC WINDOWS AND- - LIFE-

GUARD TUBES. THE TIRES ARE EXCELLENT AND THE MILEAGE IS

20,000. THERE ARE FEW OF THESE $5,000 OARS AROUND SO HURRY

ON OUR LOW PRICE OF (2295.00,

LEE'S USED CARS

High Salem

Buy Hudson

Ph. 21527
q.14

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NEAT ATTRACTIVE 2 rm turn. apt.

Utilities furn. 735 S. 13th. JP34

FURN. COTTAGES. Light, heat & water
furn. 3155 Portland Rd. Jp30

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING apt, for Working
girl. Ph. Jp36

FURN. 3 big rooms, prlv. ent. Sz bath,
phone, laun., facilities. 1431 N. Cottage.

Jp39

NEW apt. Prlv. bath, part furn.
Adults. 1047 Madison. Jp37

UPTOWN Hk. rms. 15 75c a day. Fre
lodging for woman to work. Ph. 20835.

MODERN FURN. 1 bdrm. cottage, 136
month. 3 miles north of Brooks on 98E.
OK for baby. Inquire Rote Cottages af-
ter 5 p.m. Jp30

CLOSE IN, clean, 1 room hskp. apt. 633
Ferry. jp34

NICE LARGE turn, apt. Utilitlei furn.
Reasonable. 365 S. I6th. Jp34

3 ROOM APT. In attractive court. Relrig,
range Se auto laundry. Convenient to
state ldgs., unlv.. and bus. 907 S. 13th
after 10 a.m. Jp35"

VACANCIES for girls. Close in. All mod-
ern convenience. Ph. 34372 after 5 p.m.

1p36

EXCLUSIVE NEW COURT apts. Range,
refrlg., St laundry. (60. Adults. Ph.

jp35"
RMS. A APT. for rent. 380 N. Capitol.

JP34

2 APARTMENTS. Phone
RM. APT. Reasonable. Call after 4 P.m.
1810 Trade. Jp38

4 APTS. 1 sleeping rm. Partly furn. Ph.
Jp35

FOR RENT HOUSES
3 BDRM. home for lease. LR, DR, fire-

place, good district. Call Joe E. Bourna
at 1140 N. Capitol. Jm34

NEW MOD. FURN. 3 rm., tile bath, gar.,
laund., utilities furn. 2 adults. No pets,
3845 Portland Rd. Jm36

3 BR UNFURN duplex, elec. heat, J80.
North. Ph. Jm35"

PRiv 3 room partly turn., clean, gar-
age, j45month. 3560 Portland Rd. Jrn"

2 BDRM. home In W. Salem. Elec. heat.
Inquire at 1390 3rd St., W. Salem. Jm38

2 RM. furn. cottage. Ph. 26818. Jm34
20 FT. cabin to a worthy pensioner or

veteran couple. Very reasonable rent.
Box 359 Capital Journal. Jm37

WIDOW WANTS WOMAN or elderly couple
to share country home. Ph.

jm34
FARM HOME, 4 BR, at Hopewell. Barn,

garage Ss garden space. J35 month.
Call Mr. Huntley. Amity 631 except
Saturdays or Inq. at Hopewell store.

Jm34

ROOM & BOARD
BOARD AND room for elderly people, 145

month. Ph, JJ36

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
BUSINESS RM. lor rent H L Stiff
O DBIVS Trucks. Ro'jlnsoa shell Barrio.

Center t CottM.. Ph. 29103. r
SINGEF ELECTRIO porvahle sewln. ma-

chines. Reasonable rates. Pre. pick up
&. delivery Sinner Sewlnf liaohtn. Co.
130 N Cora'l. Ph. 33313. J

"OOP USED PIANOS H L Btllt

reaTVstatT

McKillop Real Estate
T)V AT.TORS

Small suburban noma not lor from Salem
Hcluhts school. Priced to sell at 14750

Very nice, clean suburban home with i
bedrooms, livinit room uu
combined, kitchen, bath and attached
aarase. Good location. Very attractive.

Attractive Ensllsh style home with 2
....bedrooms. Tins is cwan nu

lurnace, double plumbing with approx-
imately 1 A. Varlty of Irult and a Bar
ren BPBCC. rilB .iu.uwu.

30 A. mall house, poultry house, barn &

Implement snea. nu in Vu,t,,D,u""1" '
trade tor a home In

Grocery Store
Larae CO. ..or lot. Building, two small

......
houses, Good Ilxtures ana oc.
1. close In and doing a good business.
All for 113,500.

Anartment House
4 apt. fully furnished, excellent location,

..corner lot, uicuiue
Priced lo sell at only (22,500.

DAYTIME PHONE
Evening PhonB or

McKillop Real Estate
493 Center at High

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE O.
Building Site

Kingwood Heights
Lot 100x158 with basement dug. City
water, lots of trees.

$1,500

Northeast
L.R., D.R.. kitchen, bath, 3 bedrooms
and utility room on one floor. Att. ga-

rage. Home Just redecorated, elec. dish-

washer and disposal unit. Nice lawn
and shrubs. See this one.

Just $9,750

lii Acres North
Just olt 09E, 1 year old home with 2

B.R.'a, L.R., D.R., kitchen, bath ond

utility room. Large garage, small bnrn.
Lota of fruit trees. 4 blocks to grade
school, 2 blocks to bus line.

Price $9,500

Look!
15 mln. drive from Salem, 3 acres of
fine land, N.E., will grow anything. Can
be Irrigated. Good modern
home. Lots or shrubs and shade trees.
Don't fall to aee this one.

Price $7,000 - Half Down

102 Acres North
All In cultivation, 60 acres In Fescue
for seed crop, which is very good. Nice
modern plnstered home, on
paved road. Close to small town and
schools. 2 barns, chick, house. Family
fruit and nut trees.

The Price Is Right,
$20,000 - Half Cash

Sullivan Realty Co.
3365 Portland Road

Ph. Days - - Eves.
c38

NELSON NEWS
BUNNYVIEW AVE. TRADE

Fnfrlv new 2 bdrm. home, lee. llv. rm..
din. rm 2 bdrms. dwn., 1 up, wrd. for
elec. rg elec. w. htr., gar., 10x38. On
surfaced rd., about 1 nc. with some
fruit, garden lawn. $5950. Trad? on
acre.

TWO BDRM. HGME. S. COML.
Substantial prewar home, full bsmt.,
furnace, 1. trays, elec. w. htr., llv. rm.,
din. rm., kit., all on 1 fir., wrd. for
eler. rg. dbl. gar., lot loxiou. siu.auu.
LADIES AND CHILDREN'S APPAREL

flHOP
Well located Si exceptionally well
equipped ahop producing about $1100 in
come per monin, equip, maunes

cases, inbles. mirrors, dis
play Si fitting equip., attractive sign

lease, sjuuu pius inven.
NEIGHBORHOOD GROCERY FOR

INCOME
Equipped with meat case: complete meat
handling equip., reach m locker, scales,
super-col- d veg. case fc mlscl. equip.,
$5250 plus Inven. Will take income prop
erty.

FOR FAMILY AND SUBDIVISION
10 very productive acres. 3'. ac. or-

chardcherries, apples, plums, pears,
grapes, figs, etc, walnuts filberts, al-

monds, etc. Spacious yd, with ornamen-
tal trees & shrubbery, large comb. LR
v oh, wau to wait rug, a ige. Dcirms.
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
sleeping rm. H St C water. 255 Center.

jk38
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. Hot plate.

Gentleman. Ph. jk40
HOLLYWOOD. 3035 McCoy. Ph.

11C50

ROOM FOR man. Electric heat. $20. 1796
Chemeketa. Ph, 24004. Vt36

FURN, sleeping rm. Beauty rest lor men.
Close in. 1140 center. JK36

ROOM. Prlv, bath. Gentlemen. Ph.

LARGE SLEEPING rm. Couple or em
ployed iaay. B48 w. winter, m. 38458.

Jk39
ROOM with bath,, gentleman. Close In.

fn. JK36

MAN'S SLEEPING room, auto heat, prlv.
oatn s em. fn. jk3&

NICELY FURN. Heated. Ladies preferred.
19 n. winter. Jfc58

SLEEPING, light hsekpg. rms. Ph.
Jk55

GENTLEMAN Sleeping rm. $16 mo. 534 N.
winter. JK34

LARGE WARM room for 9. 1555 N.
Capitol. jk34

SINGLE SLEEPING rm. 472 N. Liberty.
JK37

HEATED SLEEPING rooms, double and
single. ?5 N. 14th. Jk46

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NEW 2 Bdrm. Fum. houe. Hdwd,, fir.,

auto, neat. Fn. 35420. Jp34
RM. APT. Prlt. bath fc'entr. Emp.

1009 N. 5th. Jp35
CL2AX QUIET warm 2 rm. apt. Middle (Continued on Page 23)is-- 7 preierrtd 145 ferry. Jp35

i

.


